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Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3002 General Bill, By Bennett, Burns, Chumley, Magnuson, McCravy, Taylor, Haddon, Pope, Gilliam, Forrest, Hosey,
Wooten, May, Dabney, McGarry, Jones, Hixon, Hiott, Bustos, Nutt, Yow, Huggins, Daning, D.C. Moss, Stringer, Davis,
West, M.M. Smith, J.E. Johnson, Brittain, McGinnis, Fry, Jordan, Caskey, Allison, Cogswell, Crawford, Gatch, Murphy,
Simrill, Thayer, Elliott, G.R. Smith, Bannister, B. Newton, Morgan, Hyde, T. Moore, V.S. Moss, Herbkersman, Oremus,
Ligon, W. Newton and B. Cox
Summary: Instruction, American founding principles
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-29-120, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO AMERICAN
FOUNDING PRINCIPLES INSTRUCTION REQUIRED IN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOLS AND  PUBLICLY SUPPORTED
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES, SO AS TO PROVIDE SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING INSTRUCTION IN
UNITED STATES FOUNDATIONAL HISTORY IN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOLS; TO AMEND SECTION 59-120-130, RELATING
TO THE DURATION OF REQUIRED AMERICAN FOUNDING PRINCIPLES INSTRUCTION, SO AS TO LIMIT ITS
APPLICATION WITH RESPECT TO PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER LEARNING; TO AMEND SECTION 59-29-140,
RELATING TO THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF EDUCATION PRESCRIBE CERTAIN
TEXTS FOR USE IN REQUIRED AMERICAN FOUNDING PRINCIPLES INSTRUCTION, SO AS TO SPECIFY CERTAIN
TEXTS THAT MUST BE INCLUDED; AND TO AMEND SECTION 59-29-155, RELATING TO RELATED REQUIREMENTS OF
THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION AND THE EDUCATION OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE, SO AS TO MAKE CONFORMING
CHANGES.
12/09/20 House Prefiled
12/09/20 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/12/21 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 32)
01/12/21 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 32)
01/13/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wooten
01/14/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: May, Dabney
01/26/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McGarry, Jones
02/10/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Hiott
02/11/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bustos, Nutt, Yow, Huggins
03/02/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Daning, D.C.Moss, Stringer, Davis, West, M.M.Smith,

J.E.Johnson, Brittain, McGinnis, Fry, Jordan, Caskey, Allison, Cogswell, Crawford, Gatch,
Murphy, Simrill, Thayer, Elliott, G.R.Smith, Bannister, B.Newton, Morgan, Hyde, T.Moore,
V.S.Moss

03/04/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Herbkersman
03/11/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Oremus
03/17/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Ligon
04/06/21 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.Newton
01/11/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: B.Cox
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